
Transtar Temposari 2017 / 2.etapp / Tõravere
Eraldistart 21.0km

Üldarvestus

Koht No Nimi AegVK VK kohtKlubi
Kaotus
võitjaleKesmine kiirus

1 98 Kert Martma 1M 28:36.544.0 km/h 0.0

2 99 Sander Kempi 1MJ 29:06.843.3 km/h 30.2

3 85 Kristo Prangel 2MCFC 29:21.642.9 km/h 45.0

4 7 Madis Sildvee 3MRR Siplased/Sportlab 29:28.842.7 km/h 52.3

5 33 Raimo Kivioja 4MRR Siplased/Sportlab 29:40.142.5 km/h 1:03.5

6 8 Meelis Leidt 1S2Peloton 29:57.142.1 km/h 1:20.5

7 91 Arthur Kooser 5MCFC 30:04.141.9 km/h 1:27.5

8 13 Taavi Kannimäe 6MHauka veloklubi 30:05.341.9 km/h 1:28.7

9 30 Margus Mikk 2S2 30:15.141.6 km/h 1:38.5

10 115 Ander Tenno 3S2Tervisesport 30:24.541.4 km/h 1:47.9

11 34 Kaupo Kattai 4S2Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 30:25.141.4 km/h 1:48.5

12 1 Valdek Rohtma 7MTÜ ASK 31:01.340.6 km/h 2:24.7

13 4 Karl Mihkel Vent 2MJ 31:02.940.6 km/h 2:26.3

14 86 Ats Uulimaa 3MJVIKO 31:16.940.3 km/h 2:40.3

15 191 Sven Liivamägi 8MRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 31:32.839.9 km/h 2:56.2

16 5 Lauri Peil 5S2Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 31:34.639.9 km/h 2:58.0

17 83 Tauno Koort 6S2 31:40.339.8 km/h 3:03.7

18 104 Paul Lõiv 7S2 31:56.039.5 km/h 3:19.5

19 32 Mae Lang 1NTÜ ASK 33:39.437.4 km/h 5:02.8

20 47 Toomas Viigipuu 1S3+ 33:41.137.4 km/h 5:04.5

21 51 Ottomar Metslind 4MJ 33:43.837.4 km/h 5:07.3

22 108 Kaupo Jansen 8S2 33:44.637.3 km/h 5:08.0

23 3 Sten Üprus 9M42koma 33:54.837.2 km/h 5:18.2

24 59 Peeter Parmask 2S3+ 34:02.137.0 km/h 5:25.5

25 12 Toomas Hunt 9S2 34:09.636.9 km/h 5:33.0

26 92 Ander Raud 10MSK Keremeister 34:12.136.8 km/h 5:35.5

27 79 Rene Saarsoo 11M 34:57.836.0 km/h 6:21.2

28 15 Ülo Treufeldt 3S3+ 35:10.335.8 km/h 6:33.8

29 116 Ülar Zopp 12MHRK 35:41.335.3 km/h 7:04.7

30 9 Madis Ütt 4S3+TriSmile 35:49.635.2 km/h 7:13.0

31 31 Tea Lang 2NTÜ ASK 35:58.335.0 km/h 7:21.8

32 84 Anette Zukker 3NTriSmile 36:17.934.7 km/h 7:41.3

33 111 Andres Aleksander Tammer 5MJ 36:21.034.7 km/h 7:44.4

34 11 Aapo Rammo 5S3+Tartu SK Velo 36:30.634.5 km/h 7:54.0

35 2 Mart Mikkelsaar 6S3+ 37:03.134.0 km/h 8:26.6

36 120 Rauno Musto 6MJ 37:42.333.4 km/h 9:05.7

37 105 Liis Jääger 4NKalevi Jalgrattakool 37:50.633.3 km/h 9:14.0

38 10 Marika Rohtla 5NTriSmile 38:21.932.8 km/h 9:45.3

39 16 Eve Veskus 6N 38:57.132.3 km/h 10:20.5

40 14 Johannes Sarapuu 7MJ 42:03.130.0 km/h 13:26.5
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Transtar Temposari 2017 / 2.etapp / Tõravere
Eraldistart 21.0km vabaklass

Üldarvestus

Koht No Nimi AegVK VK kohtKlubi
Kaotus
võitjaleKesmine kiirus

1 109 Viljar Kuljus 1VMRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 30:58.440.7 km/h 0.0

2 121 Reiko Rosenthal 2VMRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 31:20.840.2 km/h 22.4

3 112 Riho Alaru 3VM 32:08.839.2 km/h 1:10.4

4 82 Arno Bachaus 4VM 33:00.238.2 km/h 2:01.8

5 24 Feeliks Teder 5VM 33:03.638.1 km/h 2:05.2

6 49 Tarmo Jullinen 6VM 33:51.037.2 km/h 2:52.6

7 101 Indrek Peterkopf 7VM 34:20.136.7 km/h 3:21.7

8 90 Lauri Otsmaa 8VM 34:32.136.5 km/h 3:33.7

9 20 Peeter Illak 9VM 34:33.636.5 km/h 3:35.2

10 88 Steve Astok 10VMParalepa 34:36.136.4 km/h 3:37.7

11 21 Rein Vares 11VM 35:30.935.5 km/h 4:32.5

12 93 Braian Jullinen 12VM 35:38.335.4 km/h 4:39.9

13 25 Madis Paluoja 13VMTriSmile 35:45.835.2 km/h 4:47.4

14 94 Toomas Liivamägi 14VMRein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 36:15.934.7 km/h 5:17.5

15 100 Janek Vana 15VM 37:01.634.0 km/h 6:03.2

16 43 Elise Umb 1VNTriSmile 37:21.933.7 km/h 6:23.5

17 119 Alger Vedler 16VM 38:02.633.1 km/h 7:04.2

18 106 Kristjan Kriisa 17VM 38:03.933.1 km/h 7:05.5

19 61 Erkki Jürgenson 18VMVabajooks 38:51.132.4 km/h 7:52.7

20 38 Merike Randoja 2VN 39:00.432.3 km/h 8:02.0

21 110 Iljar Kabral 19VM 39:08.332.2 km/h 8:09.9

22 89 Riho Tapfer 20VM 39:12.932.1 km/h 8:14.5

23 97 Aivi Värv 3VN 45:21.927.8 km/h 14:23.5
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Eraldistart 21.0km

Vanuseklasside arvestus
24/05/2017

MJ

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 99 Sander Kempi 29:06.82 0.0 30.243.3 km/h

2 4 Karl Mihkel Vent 31:02.913 1:56.0 2:26.340.6 km/h

3 86 Ats Uulimaa 31:16.914 VIKO 2:10.0 2:40.340.3 km/h

4 51 Ottomar Metslind 33:43.821 4:37.0 5:07.337.4 km/h

5 111 Andres Aleksander Tammer 36:21.033 7:14.1 7:44.434.7 km/h

6 120 Rauno Musto 37:42.336 8:35.5 9:05.733.4 km/h

7 14 Johannes Sarapuu 42:03.140 12:56.3 13:26.530.0 km/h

M

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 98 Kert Martma 28:36.51 0.0 0.044.0 km/h

2 85 Kristo Prangel 29:21.63 CFC 45.0 45.042.9 km/h

3 7 Madis Sildvee 29:28.84 RR Siplased/Sportlab 52.3 52.342.7 km/h

4 33 Raimo Kivioja 29:40.15 RR Siplased/Sportlab 1:03.5 1:03.542.5 km/h

5 91 Arthur Kooser 30:04.17 CFC 1:27.5 1:27.541.9 km/h

6 13 Taavi Kannimäe 30:05.38 Hauka veloklubi 1:28.7 1:28.741.9 km/h

7 1 Valdek Rohtma 31:01.312 TÜ ASK 2:24.7 2:24.740.6 km/h

8 191 Sven Liivamägi 31:32.815 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 2:56.2 2:56.239.9 km/h

9 3 Sten Üprus 33:54.823 42koma 5:18.2 5:18.237.2 km/h

10 92 Ander Raud 34:12.126 SK Keremeister 5:35.5 5:35.536.8 km/h

11 79 Rene Saarsoo 34:57.827 6:21.2 6:21.236.0 km/h

12 116 Ülar Zopp 35:41.329 HRK 7:04.7 7:04.735.3 km/h

S2

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 8 Meelis Leidt 29:57.16 Peloton 0.0 1:20.542.1 km/h

2 30 Margus Mikk 30:15.19 18.0 1:38.541.6 km/h

3 115 Ander Tenno 30:24.510 Tervisesport 27.4 1:47.941.4 km/h

4 34 Kaupo Kattai 30:25.111 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 28.0 1:48.541.4 km/h

5 5 Lauri Peil 31:34.616 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 1:37.4 2:58.039.9 km/h

6 83 Tauno Koort 31:40.317 1:43.2 3:03.739.8 km/h

7 104 Paul Lõiv 31:56.018 1:58.9 3:19.539.5 km/h

8 108 Kaupo Jansen 33:44.622 3:47.5 5:08.037.3 km/h

9 12 Toomas Hunt 34:09.625 4:12.5 5:33.036.9 km/h

S3+

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 47 Toomas Viigipuu 33:41.120 0.0 5:04.537.4 km/h

2 59 Peeter Parmask 34:02.124 20.9 5:25.537.0 km/h

3 15 Ülo Treufeldt 35:10.328 1:29.2 6:33.835.8 km/h

4 9 Madis Ütt 35:49.630 TriSmile 2:08.4 7:13.035.2 km/h

5 11 Aapo Rammo 36:30.634 Tartu SK Velo 2:49.5 7:54.034.5 km/h

6 2 Mart Mikkelsaar 37:03.135 3:22.0 8:26.634.0 km/h
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Eraldistart 21.0km

Vanuseklasside arvestus
24/05/2017

N

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 32 Mae Lang 33:39.419 TÜ ASK 0.0 0.037.4 km/h

2 31 Tea Lang 35:58.331 TÜ ASK 2:18.9 2:18.935.0 km/h

3 84 Anette Zukker 36:17.932 TriSmile 2:38.4 2:38.434.7 km/h

4 105 Liis Jääger 37:50.637 Kalevi Jalgrattakool 4:11.2 4:11.233.3 km/h

5 10 Marika Rohtla 38:21.938 TriSmile 4:42.5 4:42.532.8 km/h

6 16 Eve Veskus 38:57.139 5:17.7 5:17.732.3 km/h
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Eraldistart 21.0km vabaklass

Vanuseklasside arvestus
24/05/2017

VM

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 109 Viljar Kuljus 30:58.41 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 0.0 0.040.7 km/h

2 121 Reiko Rosenthal 31:20.82 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 22.4 22.440.2 km/h

3 112 Riho Alaru 32:08.83 1:10.4 1:10.439.2 km/h

4 82 Arno Bachaus 33:00.24 2:01.8 2:01.838.2 km/h

5 24 Feeliks Teder 33:03.65 2:05.2 2:05.238.1 km/h

6 49 Tarmo Jullinen 33:51.06 2:52.6 2:52.637.2 km/h

7 101 Indrek Peterkopf 34:20.17 3:21.7 3:21.736.7 km/h

8 90 Lauri Otsmaa 34:32.18 3:33.7 3:33.736.5 km/h

9 20 Peeter Illak 34:33.69 3:35.2 3:35.236.5 km/h

10 88 Steve Astok 34:36.110 Paralepa 3:37.7 3:37.736.4 km/h

11 21 Rein Vares 35:30.911 4:32.5 4:32.535.5 km/h

12 93 Braian Jullinen 35:38.312 4:39.9 4:39.935.4 km/h

13 25 Madis Paluoja 35:45.813 TriSmile 4:47.4 4:47.435.2 km/h

14 94 Toomas Liivamägi 36:15.914 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi 5:17.5 5:17.534.7 km/h

15 100 Janek Vana 37:01.615 6:03.2 6:03.234.0 km/h

16 119 Alger Vedler 38:02.617 7:04.2 7:04.233.1 km/h

17 106 Kristjan Kriisa 38:03.918 7:05.5 7:05.533.1 km/h

18 61 Erkki Jürgenson 38:51.119 Vabajooks 7:52.7 7:52.732.4 km/h

19 110 Iljar Kabral 39:08.321 8:09.9 8:09.932.2 km/h

20 89 Riho Tapfer 39:12.922 8:14.5 8:14.532.1 km/h

VN

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

Abs.
koht Klubi

Kaotus VK
võitjale

Kaotus
võitjale

Keskmine
kiirus

1 43 Elise Umb 37:21.916 TriSmile 0.0 0.033.7 km/h

2 38 Merike Randoja 39:00.420 1:38.5 1:38.532.3 km/h

3 97 Aivi Värv 45:21.923 8:00.0 8:00.027.8 km/h
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